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Current Original
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Contract Contract
Number A Date Start Date | End Date Description Type |[Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Department of Centers of
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE Health C30945GG|($2,937,500.00$2,933,868.43/03/01/2016 05/31/2022 |Excellence for  |Grant 05/13/2016
Alzheimer's
Department of NYS qenetlc
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE Health C34850GG| $83,515.00 $9,836.26|10/01/2019|09/30/2023 | Screening and Grant 09/04/2019
Counseling
Special
Supplemental
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE Department of C30448GG [$2,428,836.00 |$2,422,638.63 | 10/01/2015 |09/30/2020 | N utrition Grant  09/17/2015
Health Program for
Women, Infants
& Children
Center of
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE Department of C37261GG|$2,350,000.00| $639,216.19(06/01/202205/31/2027 | EXcellence for e e 10527/2022
Health Alzheimer's
Disease
Contracts
Department of 150 New NOt.
ALBANY MEDICAL SCIENCE RESEARCH LLC Heal L00380T $213,312.56| $213,312.50|03/15/2020|09/16/2020 |Scotland Ave Subject  [03/13/2020
ealth
Albany NY to OSC
Pre-Audit
ASSIGNMENT
OF LEASE 150
Department of NEW
ALBANY MEDICAL SCIENCE RESEARCH LLC Health LOO1196A | $786,361.19| $613,389.92/(12/01/2012|03/31/2015|SCOTLAND Lease 03/29/2013
AVENUE
ALBANY NEW
YORK




Department of

Prostate Cancer

ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC C30325GG|  $75,000.00|  $75,000.00 [11/01/201501/31/2017 Grant  09/11/2015
Health Research
Department of SPINAL CORD
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC P C32236GG| $240,755.07| $240,755.07|03/01/2017/02/28/2022 |INJURY Grant  03/02/2017
Health
RESEARCH
Department of Part and Idea in
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC Heglth C38338GG| $300,000.00| $29,539.06 |07/01/2023 |06/30/2028 | Spinal Cord Grant  |08/09/2023
Injury
Department of Part and Idea in
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC Heghh C37714GG| $356,538.00|  $99,275.62|10/01/2022|09/30/2024 |Spinal Cord Grant 11/08/2022
Injury
Translational
Department of Research
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC Heglth C35951GG| $988,801.33| $986,576.65(05/01/2020 |04/30/2023 | Projects in Grant  07/07/2021
Spinal Cord
Injury
Department of SPINAL CORD
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC P C30826GG | $337,218.00| $335,624.03|02/01/2016/|08/31/2016 [INJURY Grant  01/22/2016
Health
RESEARCH
TOBACCO
FREE
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA [ Department of C025857 || $123,491.00|  $99,320.3306/01/2009|06/30/2010| SCHOOLS Grant  |11/09/2009
BOCES Health
SUIPPORT
PROGRAM
HEALTH
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA |Department of WORKFORCE
BOCES Henlth 029483 | $102,706.00  $99,203.00 (07/01/201406/30/2016 | = | Grant 12/19/2014
INITIATIVE
YOUTH
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA |Department of ACTION
P C024423 | $806,580.00| $726,332.71/08/01/2009|06/30/2014|PROGRAM - |Grant 11/18/2011
BOCES Health
TOBACCO
CONTROL
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C34830GG| $319.231.98| $305,731.98(01/01/2019|12/31/2020 | COnract Grant  |08/08/2019
Health Assignment
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C34874GG| $916.805.53| $916,805.53|01/01/2019|08/31/2021 | Contract Grant 08/07/2019
Health Assignment
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ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C34877GG| $934,703.89| $934,703.89|01/01/2019 |07/31/2021 | COntract Grant  |08/08/2019
Health Assignment
Department of Breast Cancer
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Heglth C34927GG| $306,507.43| $306,507.43|11/01/2019/10/31/2021 |Research & Grant  09/27/2019
Education Fund
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE }Dlzgﬁgmem of C34878GG| $78,803.12| $78,803.12(01/01/201902/28/2022 | ASSIGNMENT |Grant  |08/07/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C34879GG| $360,000.00| $359,999.97(01/01/2019 12/31/2020 | COntract Grant  [08/07/2019
Health Assignment
Department of Breast Cancer
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Hegl i C34924GG/| $297,504.77| $297,504.77(11/01/2019/10/31/2021 |Rescarch & Grant  [09/25/2019
Education Fund
Department of Empire State
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Health C34873GG| $51,707.14|  $48,265.80(01/01/2019 11/30/2019 |Stem Cell Grant  |08/07/2019
Program Idea
Mentorship In
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C35336GG|  $30,522.00|  $29,522.09|07/01/2020 |05/26/2022 | Medicine & Grant  01/26/2021
Health Other Health
Professionals
Regional
Department of Support Centers
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Health C35077GG |$1,812,500.00|$1,520,614.17[10/01/2019 09/30/2024 | for Caregivers of |Grant  |09/18/2019
Children &
Youth
Detecting Signs
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C38139GG |$1,000,000.00| $999,977.56(04/01/2022 03/31/2023 | L Early Blood e e 1073112023
Health Cancers in WTC
First Responders
Hepatitis C Man
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE gzgﬁgmm of C34906GG| $651,629.00| $625,864.37(01/01/201905/31/2021 ﬁgfﬁggem & IGrant  09/27/2019
Retention A
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C34905GG | $280,202.00| $260,552.08|01/01/201909/30/2020 |O1treach Grant  10/01/2019
Health Linkage to Care
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE Department of C34875GG| $266,265.10| $266,265.10/01/01/2019)07/31/2020 | COntract Grant  |08/08/2019
Health Assignment
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Empire State

Stem Cell
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE }Dlzgﬁﬁmem of C34876GG| $264,514.44| $264,490.35/01/01/2019|07/31/2020 | Program Idea- |Grant  |08/07/2019
Contract
Assignment
Department of HIV/STI
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC Heglth C026133A | $509,862.07| $382,058.08/09/09/201511/30/2017 |Prevention for  |Grant  |06/08/2016
Women Services
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC }Dlzgﬁgmem of C029570A | $737,013.00| $734,558.41(09/01/201505/31/2020 | ASSIGNMENT || Grant 11/18/2016
Department of CONTRACT
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINEINC | P C31611GG $1,196,679.80|$1,196,679.80| 11/01/2015 | 10/31/2018| “ o oo o |Grant |03/23/2017
ASSIGNMENT
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC }Dlzgﬁgmem of C31382GG | $959,981.00| $834,868.06(09/09/201512/31/2018 SIEOCI\(ZNTRACT Grant 09/09/2016
C30215GG
Department of Investigator
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC Heghh C030135 [$1,028,292.86$1,028,292.86|12/01/2015|12/31/2018 | Initial Research |Grant  |01/15/2016
Project (IIRP)
Department of CONTRACT
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINEINC | 2P CO28113A | $21,932.00|  $16,931.59|09/01/2015|02/28/2016| o oo o |Grant 11/10/2016
EMPIRE
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC }Dlzgﬁgmem of C028116A | $282,158.00| $281,526.08(09/01/201502/28/2019 EE?EE STEM | Gant 12/13/2016
PROGRAM IIRP
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC gzgﬁﬁm"m of CO028127A | $414,124.00| $122,392.01/09/01/201502/28/2016 | Assignment Grant  [11/14/2016
Department of Stem Cell
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC Heghh C029571A | $731,155.00| $729,171.43|09/01/201505/31/2020 |Research Grant 11/15/2016
Generic Round 4
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC || Pepartment of C029154A ||$2,533,703.00($2,533,027.95(09/01/201503/31/2018 | STEM CELL 0 v 111212016
Health RESEARCH
Department of Institutional
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC Heglth C32239GG| $160,484.46| $160,484.46(03/01/2017 |12/31/2018 |Support Spinal |Grant  |03/06/2017
Cord
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ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C30292GG

$900,511.48

$900,511.48

09/01/2016

12/31/2018

EMPIRE
STATE STEM
CELL PREDOC
AND
POSTDOC
FELLOWS

Grant

09/14/2016

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C32579GG

$55,223.70

$55,223.70

08/01/2018

12/31/2018

EMPIRE
STATE STEM
CELL
PROGRAM
IDEA

Grant

07/03/2018

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C32567GG

$61,388.96

$61,388.96

08/01/2018

12/31/2018

EMPIRE
STATE STEM
CELL
PROGRAM
IDEA

QGrant

07/05/2018

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C33918GG

$0.00

$0.00

01/01/2019

01/01/2019

BREAST
CANCER
RESEARCH &
EDUCATION
FUND

Grant

10/30/2018

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C31043GG

$300,000.00

$299,955.23

11/01/2015

10/31/2017

PROSTATE
CANCER
RESEARCH
(ASSIGNMENT)

QGrant

03/27/2017

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C32589GG

$137,860.32

$137,860.32

08/01/2018

12/31/2018

EMPIRE
STATE STEM
CELL
PROGRAM
IDEA

QGrant

07/06/2018

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC

Department of
Health

C33914GG

$0.00

$0.00

01/01/2019

01/01/2019

BREAST
CANCER
RESEARCH &
EDUCATION
FUND

Grant

10/30/2018

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC
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Department of
Health

C30829GG

$337,218.00

$337,217.33

02/01/2016

08/31/2016

SPINAL CORD
INJURY
RESEARCH

QGrant

01/21/2016




Outreach
Linkage to Care

Department of

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC Health

’C3 1383GG ’ $469,798.00 ’ $308,053.20 ’ 10/01/2015 ’ 12/31/2018

Grant ’07/21/2016 ‘

Page 6 of 6 - May 17, 2024 - 10:10 PM.



