Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE	Department of Health	C30945GG	\$2,937,500.00	\$2,933,868.43	03/01/2016	05/31/2022	Centers of Excellence for Alzheimer's	Grant	05/13/2016
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE	Department of Health	C34850GG	\$83,515.00	\$9,836.26	10/01/2019	09/30/2023	NYS Genetic Screening and Counseling	Grant	09/04/2019
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE	Department of Health	C30448GG	\$2,428,836.00	\$2,422,638.63	10/01/2015	09/30/2020	Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants & Children	Grant	09/17/2015
ALBANY MEDICAL COLLEGE	Department of Health	C37261GG	\$2,350,000.00	\$639,216.19	06/01/2022	05/31/2027	Center of Excellence for Alzheimer's Disease	Grant	05/27/2022
ALBANY MEDICAL SCIENCE RESEARCH LLC	Department of Health	L00380T	\$213,312.56	\$213,312.50	03/15/2020	09/16/2020	150 New Scotland Ave Albany NY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/13/2020
ALBANY MEDICAL SCIENCE RESEARCH LLC	Department of Health	L001196A	\$786,361.19	\$613,389.92	12/01/2012	03/31/2015	ASSIGNMENT OF LEASE 150 NEW SCOTLAND AVENUE ALBANY NEW YORK	Lease	03/29/2013

ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	C30325GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	11/01/2015	01/31/2017	Prostate Cancer Research	Grant	09/11/2015
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	C32236GG	\$240,755.07	\$240,755.07	03/01/2017	02/28/2022	SPINAL CORD INJURY RESEARCH	Grant	03/02/2017
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	C38338GG	\$300,000.00	\$29,539.06	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Part and Idea in Spinal Cord Injury	Grant	08/09/2023
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	C37714GG	\$356,538.00	\$99,275.62	10/01/2022	09/30/2024	Part and Idea in Spinal Cord Injury	Grant	11/08/2022
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	C35951GG	\$988,801.33	\$986,576.65	05/01/2020	04/30/2023	Translational Research Projects in Spinal Cord Injury	Grant	07/07/2021
ALBANY RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	C30826GG	\$337,218.00	\$335,624.03	02/01/2016	08/31/2016	SPINAL CORD INJURY RESEARCH	Grant	01/22/2016
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA BOCES	Department of Health	C025857	\$123,491.00	\$99,320.33	06/01/2009	06/30/2010	TOBACCO FREE SCHOOLS SUIPPORT PROGRAM	Grant	11/09/2009
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA BOCES	Department of Health	C029483	\$102,706.00	\$99,203.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2016	HEALTH WORKFORCE RETRAINING INITIATIVE	Grant	12/19/2014
ALBANY-SCHOHARIE-SCHENECTADY-SARATOGA BOCES	Department of Health	C024423	\$806,580.00	\$726,332.71	08/01/2009	06/30/2014	YOUTH ACTION PROGRAM - TOBACCO CONTROL	Grant	11/18/2011
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34880GG	\$319,231.98	\$305,731.98	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	Contract Assignment	Grant	08/08/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34874GG	\$916,805.53	\$916,805.53	01/01/2019	08/31/2021	Contract Assignment	Grant	08/07/2019

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34877GG	\$934,703.89	\$934,703.89	01/01/2019	07/31/2021	Contract Assignment	Grant	08/08/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34927GG	\$306,507.43	\$306,507.43	11/01/2019	10/31/2021	Breast Cancer Research & Education Fund	Grant	09/27/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34878GG	\$78,803.12	\$78,803.12	01/01/2019	02/28/2022	ASSIGNMENT	Grant	08/07/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34879GG	\$360,000.00	\$359,999.97	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	Contract Assignment	Grant	08/07/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34924GG	\$297,504.77	\$297,504.77	11/01/2019	10/31/2021	Breast Cancer Research & Education Fund	Grant	09/25/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34873GG	\$51,707.14	\$48,265.80	01/01/2019	11/30/2019	Empire State Stem Cell Program Idea	Grant	08/07/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C35336GG	\$30,522.09	\$29,522.09	07/01/2020	05/26/2022	Mentorship In Medicine & Other Health Professionals	Grant	01/26/2021
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C35077GG	\$1,812,500.00	\$1,520,614.17	10/01/2019	09/30/2024	Regional Support Centers for Caregivers of Children & Youth	Grant	09/18/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C38139GG	\$1,000,000.00	\$999,977.56	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	Detecting Signs of Early Blood Cancers in WTC First Responders	Grant	07/31/2023
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34906GG	\$651,629.00	\$625,864.37	01/01/2019	05/31/2021	Hepatitis C Man & Treatment & HIV Prog Retention A	Grant	09/27/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34905GG	\$280,202.00	\$260,552.08	01/01/2019	09/30/2020	Outreach Linkage to Care	Grant	10/01/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34875GG	\$266,265.10	\$266,265.10	01/01/2019	07/31/2020	Contract Assignment	Grant	08/08/2019

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	Department of Health	C34876GG	\$264,514.44	\$264,490.35	01/01/2019	07/31/2020	Empire State Stem Cell Program Idea - Contract Assignment	Grant	08/07/2019
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C026133A	\$509,862.07	\$382,058.08	09/09/2015	11/30/2017	HIV/STI Prevention for Women Services	Grant	06/08/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C029570A	\$737,013.00	\$734,558.41	09/01/2015	05/31/2020	ASSIGNMENT	Grant	11/18/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C31611GG	\$1,196,679.80	\$1,196,679.80	11/01/2015	10/31/2018	CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT	Grant	03/23/2017
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C31382GG	\$959,981.00	\$834,868.06	09/09/2015	12/31/2018	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT FROM C30215GG	Grant	09/09/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C030135	\$1,028,292.86	\$1,028,292.86	12/01/2015	12/31/2018	Investigator Initial Research Project (IIRP)	Grant	01/15/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C028113A	\$21,932.00	\$16,931.59	09/01/2015	02/28/2016	CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT	Grant	11/10/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C028116A	\$282,158.00	\$281,526.08	09/01/2015	02/28/2019	EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL PROGRAM IIRP	Grant	12/13/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C028127A	\$414,124.00	\$122,392.01	09/01/2015	02/28/2016	Assignment	Grant	11/14/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C029571A	\$731,155.00	\$729,171.43	09/01/2015	05/31/2020	Stem Cell Research Generic Round 4	Grant	11/15/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C029154A	\$2,533,703.00	\$2,533,027.95	09/01/2015	03/31/2018	STEM CELL RESEARCH	Grant	11/21/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C32239GG	\$160,484.46	\$160,484.46	03/01/2017	12/31/2018	Institutional Support Spinal Cord	Grant	03/06/2017

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C30292GG	\$900,511.48	\$900,511.48	09/01/2016	12/31/2018	EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL PREDOC AND POSTDOC FELLOWS	Grant	09/14/2016
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C32579GG	\$55,223.70	\$55,223.70	08/01/2018	12/31/2018	EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL PROGRAM IDEA	Grant	07/03/2018
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C32567GG	\$61,388.96	\$61,388.96	08/01/2018	12/31/2018	EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL PROGRAM IDEA	Grant	07/05/2018
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C33918GG	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2019	01/01/2019	BREAST CANCER RESEARCH & EDUCATION FUND	Grant	10/30/2018
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C31043GG	\$300,000.00	\$299,955.23	11/01/2015		PROSTATE CANCER RESEARCH (ASSIGNMENT)	Grant	03/27/2017
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C32589GG	\$137,860.32	\$137,860.32	08/01/2018	12/31/2018	EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL PROGRAM IDEA	Grant	07/06/2018
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C33914GG	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2019	01/01/2019	BREAST CANCER RESEARCH & EDUCATION FUND	Grant	10/30/2018
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C30829GG	\$337,218.00	\$337,217.33	02/01/2016	08/31/2016	SPINAL CORD INJURY RESEARCH	Grant	01/21/2016

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE INC	Department of Health	C31383GG	\$469,798.00	\$308,053.20	10/01/2015	12/31/2018	Outreach Linkage to Care	Grant	07/21/2016	
---	-------------------------	----------	--------------	--------------	------------	------------	-----------------------------	-------	------------	--